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Vikuiti Roll On Film

	Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
Info and Installation Guide
Any Size/Any Shape

104-XX-XX

-
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NEW PRODUCT!   

Spyeglass is now shipping the latest 3M innovation on the vikuiti rear projection screen.  The screen is now available in a film (reference the XRVS info pdf. of the XRVS screen below for setup and technical info).  Spyeglass can cut the film into any shape or size (company logo, eye catching shapes, etc), and spyeglass has a netwok of professional 3M authorized installers that will peform the installtion anywhere in the US.  Now you can turn any window into a digital sign.  We are experts in creating digital signage solutions using this new product as well as existing display devices.  Call us to find out more.
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Vikuiti XRVS 4:3 (custom sizes available)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
34" (21 x 27.9)

101-34-43

$1,490

XRVS Brochure
40" (24 x 32)

101-40-43

$1,750

Tech Bulletin
53" (31.9 x 42.5)

101-53-43

$1,875

XRVS w/ sound brochure
60" (37 x 49)

101-60-43

$2,075

Projector set up and brightness recomendations
67" (41.8 x 55)

101-67-43

$2,500

 

80" (48 x 64)

101-80-43

$3,750
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The true test of any rear projection screen is how well projected images look in unfavorable light conditions or when viewed from a poor angle or up close. Even in challenging situations like these, 3M’s Vikuiti XRVS-120 technology enables an exceptional visual experience, maintaining a consistent level of brightness across the screen removing all “hot spots” or dark corners. Optical microspheres focus projected light through a black layer that prevents the image from washing out in harsh ambient light conditions.
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Vikuiti XRVS top/bottom framed (4:3 ratio)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
40"

515-40-43

$1,940

 

53"

515-53-43

$2,070

 

60"

515-60-43

$2,315

 

67"

515-67-43

$2,780

 

80"

515-80-43

$4,145
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A Vikuiti XRVS rear projection screen with anodized aluminum extrusions attached to the top and bottom. A 3/16" hole runs through the length of the extrusion for cable passage. Add a Spyeglass hanging kit to your order to ensure a clean adjustable installation from any ceiling or window.
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Vikuiti XRVS 16:9 (custom sizes available)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Tech Info
35" (17.2 x 30.5)

101-35-169

$1,450

XRVS Brochure
39" (19 x 34)

101-39-169

$1,550

Technical Bulletin
42" (20.6 x 36.6)

101-42-169

$1,650

XRVS w/ sound brochure
47" (23 x 41)

101-47-169

$1,700

Projector Distance/light output recommendations
55" (27 x 48)

101-55-169

$1,800

 

60" (30.5 x 53)

101-60-169

$1,850

 

67" (34 x 59.5)

101-67-169

$2,350

 

80" (40.3 x 70.8)

101-67-169

$3,500

 

95" (48 x 84)

101-95-169

$4,750
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The true test of any rear projection screen is how well projected images look in unfavorable light conditions, when viewed from a poor angle or when viewed up close. Even in challenging situations like these, 3M’s Vikuiti XRVS-120 technology enables an exceptional visual experience, maintaining a consistent level of brightness across the screen removing all “hot spots” or dark corners. Optical microspheres focus projected light through a black layer that prevents the image from washing out in harsh ambient light conditions.
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Vikuiti XRVS side framed (4:3 ratio)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
40"

516-40-43

$1,940

 

53"

516-53-43

$2,070

 

60"

516-60-43

$2,315

 

67"

516-67-43

$2,780
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A Vikuiti XRVS rear projection screen with anodized aluminum extrusions attached to the left and right sides. A 3/16" hole runs through the length of the extrusion for cable passage. Add a Spyeglass hanging kit to your order to ensure a clean adjustable installation from any ceiling or window.
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Vikuiti XRVS fully framed (4:3 ratio)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
40"

517-40-43

$1,990

 

53"

517-53-43

$2,125

 

60"

517-60-43

$2,375

 

67"

517-67-43

$2,850

 

80"

517-80-43

$4,250
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Fully framed screens come standard with a clear anodized aluminum frame. Top track of frame is slotted and threaded with 2 adjustable eyehooks for easy adjustment of hanging locations. Powder-coated finish is available upon request. Add a Spyeglass hanging kit to your order to ensure a clean adjustable installation from any ceiling or window.
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Vikuiti XRVS oval screen (4:3 ratio)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
34"

121-34-43

$1,650

 

40"

121-40-43

$1,850

 

60"

121-60-43

$2,275

 

80"

121-80-43

$4,430
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Oval screens come standard with two clear annodized aluminum hanging brackets.  Other mounting configurations are available upon request.  Add a spyeglass hanging kit to your order to ensure a clean adjustable installation from any celing or window.
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Vikuiti XRVS oval screen (16:9 ratio)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
35"

121-35-169

$1,650

 

55"

121-55-169

$2,050

 

60"

121-60-169

$2,275

 

80"

121-80-169

$4,200
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Oval screens come standard with two clear anodized aluminum hanging brackets. Other mounting configurations are available upon request. Add a Spyeglass hanging kit to your order to ensure a clean adjustable installation from any ceiling or window.
[image: image17.png]


Vikuiti XRVS top/bottom framed (16:9 ratio)
Technical Specs
Screen Size
Part Number
MSRP
XRVS Info
39"

515-39-169

$1,655

 

42"

515-42-169

$1,755

 

47"

515-47-169

$1,925

 

55"

515-55-169

$2,070

 

60"

515-60-169

$2,095

 

67"

515-67-169

$2,680

 

80"

515-80-169

$3,850

 

95"

515-95-169

$5,170
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A Vikuiti XRVS rear projection screen with anodized aluminum extrusions attached to the top and bottom. A 3/16" hole runs through the length of the extrusion for cable passage. Add a Spyeglass hanging kit to your order to ensure a clean adjustable installation from any ceiling or window.



